|=L—_ﬁ=| BCEPOCCHACKHE CUPEBHDBAHVIFI N0 NNABAHWK  7-8 MEBPAJIA 2026 Mo, oL
M3J1 BEHB KNIACCHK e -
U KA3AHb 13TAN L
AucTtaHuua 42 Mauibumnkm, 50m BosbHbIf CTWb 9-13 net
08.02.2026 PesynbTatsl
Oukun: AQUA 2025
MecTto chamunnus, nms o/p KoMaHaa R.T. pesynerar Oukn
FOHowm (9 neT)
1. PAXMMOB Apocnas 23.01.2017 Ion  AKOCLU Ne3 KypraHa +0,54 38.68 IhoH 157
2. 30TOB CrenaH 24.10.2017 hvoHn UM "YemnuoH" Tyna +0,72 38.74 IhoH 157
3. XAMUOYNNNH Aa3 29.03.2017 IlvoH CLU Neo5 "OenbuH" 3eneHononb6eK 41.61 IlwoH 126
4. T'YCEB PopuoH 25.09.2017 Ion CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 41.63 IlvoH 126
5. BA®H AmnpxaH 15.05.2017 lltoH CLU No5 "AenbtpuH" 3eneHogonsck +0,97 42.02 IlvoH 123
6. MOVICEEB Apocnas 29.05.2017 lltoH CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiit +0,70 43.00 IhwoH 114
7. CMUbIH AeHnc 21.01.2017 lltoH CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiit 43.06 IlvoH 114
8. MYXAMETTAJIMEB Agam 01.02.2017 llltoH Al "MNecTtpeub!” KasaHb 4498 IlvoH 100
9. MATBEEB AHppeli 10.10.2017 llltoH CLU No5 "AenbthuH" 3eneHofonsck 46.17 llltoH 92
10. 3EIEHKOB Anekceii 18.08.2017 lllton CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiii 47.04 lllvon 87
11. TMNb®AHOB Amunp 15.02.2017 lltoH CLU No5 "AenbcpuH" 3eneHogonsck +0,64 4796 lllvoH 82
12. KYPYLUKWH ne6 30.06.2017 lllton CK BOCBO[, CaHkT-MeTepbypr 48.23 lllvoH 8l
13. OBUMHHWKOB Jemug 06.08.2017 IlltoH CLU Ne5 "OenstunH" 3eneHof0nbeK 48.66 IllvoH 79
14. MATBEEB Hukuta 28.12.2017 llloH "Bionica Swim" KasaHb +0,75 5138 llhoH 67
15. KYJIMKOB Apocnas 01.09.2017 llon CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb +0,95 5340 Il 60
16. BAXXYPA ApcnaH 03.08.2017 IlltoH "Arena Swim" Ka3saHb +0,71 56.85 49
tOHowm (10-11 ner)
1. MABJTOYKO Makcum 24.09.2015 1 CLlW "Onumn™ ®pasnHo 30.57 lioH 320
2. CTEMNAHKOK Nnbs 16.02.2015 1 CLWIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb +0,75 3141 hoH 295
3. MNWANTBHMKOB Bnaanmungl8.04.2015 i PCLLUOP "AkBatvka" KazaHb +0,67 3145 hoH 293
4. SAMAJIMEB Kamusib 03.02.2016 i PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb +0,61 3151 loH 292
5. NWWTBIPAKOB [asug, 06.02.2016 1l PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb +0,62 31.76 loH 285
6. MAXMYOB Camup 29.03.2015 I Al "MecTtpeub!” KazaHb +0,50 32.04 loH 277
7. EBCEEB Makcum 23.02.2016 I PCLLUOP "AkBaTtvka" Ka3zaHb +0,73 3242 loH 268
8. IbVH CasBa 22.03.2015 I PCLLUOP "AkBaTtvka" Ka3zaHb +0,64 33.19 loH 250
9. TAJIEEB [Oasup 10.04.2015 il CLLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb +0,59 33.49 loH 243
10. KYJTAHVH ApceHwii 11.02.2015 1 PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KazaHb +0,81 33.71 hon 238
11. IE3VH Bcesonop, 10.10.2016 1 KOdY PoctoB-Ha-[oHy +0,51 3391 hoH 234
12. COPOKOB Hukonaii 17.08.2015 lltoH CLUOP "Kacartka" Ka3zaHb +0,68 3452 hon 222
13. JIASAPEB ApTém 22.01.2015 lvoH  CLU Nel Benropopckoro p-a benropo+0,69 34.70 lhoH 218
14, IWEPBUHWNH Muxann 23.03.2015 ltoH  CLU Nel Benropoackoro p-a benropo+0,53 35.04 loH 212
15. ANIEKCEEB AnekcaHgp 03.09.2015 I PCLLUOP "AkBaTtvka" KazaHb +0,69 3512 hon 211
16. IEBALLOB Kupunn 02.02.2015 llon  CLUOP WMowkap-Ona 3540 hoH 206
17. CYA3EPOBCKUI Mnaton 21.01.2015 lloh  MKCLLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa +0,84 3565 hon 201
18. TOJ/IOK Bnagnmup 28.02.2015 IoH  MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa 3574 hoH 200
19. BPYCKOB Erop 15.03.2016 ltoH  CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiii +0,84 36.08 IhwoH 194
20. MUTUH Kupunn 20.06.2016 lvoH  CLU "Py6uH" BapHayn +0,56 36.14 IhoHn 193
21. WWANXYTOMHOB Cranucnael2.08.2016 lioH LM "MY CHAMPS" KasaHb +0,63 36.20 IhoH 192
22. CAAXOB Tumyp 26.06.2016 IvoH PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb +0,57 36.23 IlhoHn 192
23. SATAYNNNH OaHnarnb 12.10.2016 lltoH PCO «PakeTa» KazaHb +0,65 36.26 IlhoHn 191
24. AKNMMOB WBaH 10.03.2016 lltoH UMM "YemnuoH" Tyna +0,50 36.85 IhoH 182
25. TPA3HOB lMnatoH 25.03.2016 llvoH CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 3739 lhoH 174
26. SAPUMNOB faHuun 18.02.2015 1l PCLLUOP "Aksatvka" KazaHb 3752 IhoH 173
27. CAO/H Camup 23.03.2016 lvoH PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb +0,51 3753 1lwH 172
28. MO3>XEPUWH Tumodpeii 24.07.2015 llioH CLU "ATom" 3apeuHblii +0,72 38.37 IhoH 161

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 08.02.2026 15:08 - CtpaHuua 1

WA "E Syt ,AVE 2 ",' |\-\ N - MADW{AVE
V % SWIM4AYOL WKONAIAAEAHIS



ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

OuctaHuma 42, Manbunku, 50m BonbHbIl cTuAb, FOHowwn (10-11 neT)

MecTo chamunus, ums

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

WNrABYTANHOB ApcnaH
LUMENEB ApceHuii
OlrAHAH Anax
XANPYTIANHOB Pawung
®APAXOB Amup
EPYHAOB Kupunn
"PEL, Makap
TPYBHMKOB MupoH
KMMMYLWWH Makap
KO3/10B Tumyp
LWNLIKWH Wnbsa
PAXMATYJITINH Camar
KOCTHKOKOB fAaHuun
MATALWNH Wnbs
EPEMUYYK MeTp
HN3AMYTANHOB Ha3sup
KANABWH NleoHnpg,
KYPMAHIA3VEB Camup
CATTOB Pagenb
XAM3WH Angap
BACWU/IbEB Muxaun
MO/NKOBHWKOB Erop
PYOEHKO Bsyecnas
KO3/10B Tumodheii
EPMAKOB Aptem
METPUYEHKO $énop
BEOIrJAHOBWY Banepwii
FANAYTAMHOB VnbaaH
SATNAYNNNH Smunb
KANMMYNNWH BorgaH
XANBYN/INH Camup
CANIMIMITAPAEB Amunp
N'YCEB Tumodeli
KOPOBEWHWKOB 3axap
CAINAPUH Bcesonog,
XACUMOB Pam3ec

DSQ KAPUMOB Camup

FOHowm (12-13 ner)

QOWWOW~NOO O WNEPER

=
H

. XAYATPAH leopr

. METPOB ApTém

. CMMPHOB Mapk

. MONAKOB PomaH

. NEBEJEB Hukuta

. TAIMMOB PycnaH

. APXNIMOB AnekcaHgp
. MMKNHEP Bnagumup
. LAPEFOPOJLUEB J/leB
. MOPTEW flenunc

. MICXAKOB ApcnaH

alp

29.07.2016 lltoH
18.09.2015 lloH
14.08.2015 llltoH
13.05.2016 IltoH
04.08.2015 lltoH
20.06.2016 lltoH
16.05.2016 IltoH
06.12.2015 lltoH
14.09.2016 lltoH
09.11.2016 llltoH
28.06.2016 lltoH
10.11.2016 lltoH
03.01.2015 litoH
17.04.2016 IltoH
23.08.2016 lltoH
06.03.2015 1
17.08.2016 IltoH
09.02.2015 llltoH
15.06.2015 IltoH
09.10.2016 lltoH
18.09.2015 IltoH
05.08.2015 llltoH
26.01.2016 lltoH
09.11.2016 llltoH
19.06.2016 IltoH
28.09.2016 lltoH
12.11.2015 lllvoH
05.04.2016 llltoH
30.07.2015 llloH
18.09.2016 lltoH
18.10.2016 llltoH
26.05.2016 lltoH
09.08.2016 llltoH
02.06.2015 lltoH
02.08.2015 llltoH
27.11.2016 lloH
19.02.2015 ItoH

01.03.2013 lI
12.04.2013 |I
26.09.2013 |I
15.02.2013 |I
09.02.2014 I
04.08.2014 1l
06.11.2013 i
06.05.2013 ItoH
28.05.2014 i
17.01.2013 ItoH
02.06.2014 1l

KOMaHga
PCLUOP "AkBaTunka" KasaHb
"Bionica Swim" KasaHb
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
LU "MY CHAMPS" Ka3aHb

[BBC "Mariaswimpro" Ka3aHb

CLU Ne7 HuxkHekamMmck
CLlW "Py6uH" bapHayn
L "My CHAMPS" Ka3zaHb
PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb

CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb

CLU Ne7 HuxkHekamMmck

L "YemnuowH" Tyna
CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck

LLAT Cunbaii

CLL "Cokon" Capanyn
"Bionica Swim" KasaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb
KCLUOP Nel Teepb
"Bionica Swim" KasaHb
CLIOP "BbicTpnuya" Kupos

CK BOCBO[ CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr

L "YemnuoH" Tyna

s
“mrg

R.T. pesynbtar

+0,71
+0,51

+0,77
+0,77

+0,68
+0,52
+0,74
+0,71
+0,74

+0,82

+0,78
+0,68
+0,90
+0,43
+0,72
+0,79
+0,75
+0,83
+0,63
+0,79

CK "E. boromasoBoitr” CaHkT-lMNeTep6\+0,62

CLIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
CLIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb

CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiit
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
CLL "Cokon" Capanyn
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb

LN "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb

+0,83

+0,73
+0,54
+0,82

+0,95
+0,92

CLU Neo5 "OenbthuH" 3eneHofonbeK

CL "AC HOHocTb" H-HoBropoa

CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona
CLUOP AnbmeTbeBCK

CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbattn

i "My CHAMPS" KasaHb
"Ak bype" Ka3aHb

+0,60
+0,76
+0,69
+0,78
+0,69
+0,82

MAY 00 CLW "Onumnua™ Kuposo-Yer+0,63

i "HevlvlnMOH" Tyna
CLLUOP Nowkap-Ona

+0,70

"dutHec MNnasa" SHUM TEAM CI16 +0,65

CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb

+0,63

38.63
38.96
3941
39.82
40.03
40.17
40.18
40.25
40.30
40.79
40.91
40.98
41.06
41.08
41.09
41.55
42.06
42.33
42.46
42.60
42.97
43.43
43.45
43.60
43.79
44.27
4472
44.98
45.17
45.99
46.44
46.94
47.00
47.18
49.13
56.75

27.85
28.00
28.12
28.50
29.36
29.52
30.34
30.69
30.83
30.96
32.15

IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IoH
IoH
IoH
IoH
IoH
ItoH

I1toH

n
n
n
n
n
n
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

2

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

Ouku

158
154
149
144
142
141
140
140
139
134
133
132
132
131
131
127
122
120
119
118
115
111
111
110
108
105
102
100

99

93

91

88

88

87

77

50

423
416
411
394
361
355
327
316
311
308
275

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perucTpauuy BpemMeHu

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

,=\.t1=|
MADWAVE

. 5 :
SWIMAYOU

08.02.2026 15:08 - CtpaHuya 2

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA



ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

s
“ﬂr”é

OuctaHuma 42, Manbunku, 50m BonbHbIl cTWAb, FOHown (12-13 neT)

MecTo chamunus, ums

12.
13.
14.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

BOPUNCOB Epmonaii
NAPVH Apocnas
BYAKOBWNY ApTéMm
MAKYPWH MupoH
KYPEATOB Martgei
KAPTBILWEB Tumodei
XA3SVMAXMETOB PasH
XYPABJIEB WBaH
NMETPYHNYEB Nnbs
NMEYHNKOB Makap
OJABVOOB fasup,
MMWPOHOB Kupunn
HUKYNWH Martseli
AJAXWI Erop
MOnoB Kopuii
CAIMIMIAPAEB 3Smunb
HACbIBY/I/INMH CamaTt
AHVCNMOB Tumyp
TAPACOB AHaxeli
APXNIMOB Mapk

alp

24.05.2014 1
04.01.2013 loH
06.09.2014 I
23.01.2013 1
06.11.2014 1
05.03.2013 loH
15.04.2014 1
25.02.2013 loH
25.05.2013 1l
15.09.2014 loH
01.12.2013 ltoH
01.07.2014 loH
16.12.2013 loH
24.03.2014 loH
29.10.2014 lltoH
17.11.2013 IltoH
20.09.2014 IltoH
25.08.2014 IltoH
31.03.2014 lltoH

06.11.2014 IllvoH

KOMaHaa

CLU Nel Benropopackoro p-a benropo+0,47

CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb +0,99
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb +0,63
CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb

CLLOP Wowkap-Ona +0,77
LM "YemnuoH" Tyna +0,72
Al "MecTpeubl”" KasaHb +0,71
CLU OTpagHbiii +0,74
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn” Tonbattn +0,63
CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona +0,53
L "My CHAMPS" KasaHb +0,72
CL No5 "OenbtonH" 3eneHogonsck +0,70
®CO «PakeTa» KasaHb +0,65

®K "NopT ouTHEecc dpew” Apocnasi+0,69

CK BOCBO[, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr +0,72
CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb +0,85
®CO «PakeTa» KasaHb +0,81
Al "MecTtpeub!” KazaHb +0,84

CLU Nel Benropogckoro p-a benropo+0,72
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb +0,85

R.T. pesynbtar

32.50
32.53
32.54
32.54
32.55
32.61
32.70
32.76
32.79
33.50
33.91
34.47
34.51
35.63
37.84
37.89
38.72
39.75
41.33
41.42

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
IltoH

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

Ouku

266
265
265
265
265
263
261
260
259
243
234
223
222
202
168
168
157
145
129
128

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perucTpauuy BpemMeHu

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

|=\.t1=|
MADWAVE

- Pt}
P ANDY
SWIMAYOY

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA

08.02.2026 15:08 - CtpaHuya 3



