

42

, 50m

9 - 13

08.02.2026

: AQUA 2025

(9 )

				R.T.		
1.	23.01.2017 II		3	+0,54	<b>38.68</b>	157
2.	24.10.2017 I	"	"	+0,72	<b>38.74</b>	157
3.	29.03.2017 II	5 "	"		<b>41.61</b>	126
4.	25.09.2017 II	"	"		<b>41.63</b>	126
5.	15.05.2017 II	5 "	"	+0,97	<b>42.02</b>	123
6.	29.05.2017 II	"	"	+0,70	<b>43.00</b>	114
7.	21.01.2017 II	"	"		<b>43.06</b>	114
8.	01.02.2017 III	"	"		<b>44.98</b>	100
9.	10.10.2017 III	5 "	"		<b>46.17</b>	92
10.	18.08.2017 III	"	"		<b>47.04</b>	87
11.	15.02.2017 II	5 "	"	+0,64	<b>47.96</b>	82
12.	30.06.2017 III		-		<b>48.23</b>	81
13.	06.08.2017 III	5 "	"		<b>48.66</b>	79
14.	28.12.2017 III	"Bionica Swim"		+0,75	<b>51.38</b>	67
15.	01.09.2017 III	"	"	+0,95	<b>53.40</b>	60
16.	03.08.2017 III	"Arena Swim"		+0,71	<b>56.85</b>	49

(10-11 )

1.	24.09.2015 II	"	"		<b>30.57</b>	320
2.	16.02.2015 II	"	"	+0,75	<b>31.41</b>	295
3.	18.04.2015 II	"	"	+0,67	<b>31.45</b>	293
4.	03.02.2016 II	"	"	+0,61	<b>31.51</b>	292
5.	06.02.2016 III	"	"	+0,62	<b>31.76</b>	285
6.	29.03.2015 III	"	"	+0,50	<b>32.04</b>	277
7.	23.02.2016 III	"	"	+0,73	<b>32.42</b>	268
8.	22.03.2015 III	"	"	+0,64	<b>33.19</b>	250
9.	10.04.2015 III	"	"	+0,59	<b>33.49</b>	243
10.	11.02.2015 III	"	"	+0,81	<b>33.71</b>	238
11.	10.10.2016 III	-	-	+0,51	<b>33.91</b>	234
12.	17.08.2015 II	"	"	+0,68	<b>34.52</b>	222
13.	22.01.2015 I	1	-	+0,69	<b>34.70</b>	218
14.	23.03.2015 I	1	-	+0,53	<b>35.04</b>	212
15.	03.09.2015 III	"	"	+0,69	<b>35.12</b>	211
16.	02.02.2015 I		-		<b>35.40</b>	206
17.	21.01.2015 II	"	"	+0,84	<b>35.65</b>	201
18.	28.02.2015 II	"	"		<b>35.74</b>	200
19.	15.03.2016 I	"	"	+0,84	<b>36.08</b>	194
20.	20.06.2016 I	"	"	+0,56	<b>36.14</b>	193
21.	12.08.2016 I	"MY CHAMPS"		+0,63	<b>36.20</b>	192
22.	26.06.2016 I	"	"	+0,57	<b>36.23</b>	192
23.	12.10.2016 II	«	»	+0,65	<b>36.26</b>	191
24.	10.03.2016 II	"	"	+0,50	<b>36.85</b>	182
25.	25.03.2016 II	7			<b>37.39</b>	174
26.	18.02.2015 III	"	"		<b>37.52</b>	173
27.	23.03.2016 I	"	"	+0,51	<b>37.53</b>	172
28.	24.07.2015 II	"	"	+0,72	<b>38.37</b>	161

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

42, , 50m , (10-11 )

				R.T.		
29.	29.07.2016 II	" "	" "		<b>38.63</b>	II 158
30.	18.09.2015 II	"Bionica Swim"		+0,71	<b>38.96</b>	II 154
31.	14.08.2015 III	" "	" "	+0,51	<b>39.41</b>	II 149
32.	13.05.2016 II	"MY CHAMPS"			<b>39.82</b>	II 144
33.	04.08.2015 II	"Mariaswimpro"		+0,77	<b>40.03</b>	II 142
34.	20.06.2016 II	7		+0,77	<b>40.17</b>	II 141
35.	16.05.2016 II	" "	" "		<b>40.18</b>	II 140
36.	06.12.2015 II	"MY CHAMPS"		+0,68	<b>40.25</b>	II 140
37.	14.09.2016 II	" "	" "	+0,52	<b>40.30</b>	II 139
38.	09.11.2016 III		-	+0,74	<b>40.79</b>	II 134
39.	28.06.2016 II	"Bionica Swim"		+0,71	<b>40.91</b>	II 133
40.	10.11.2016 II	7		+0,74	<b>40.98</b>	II 132
41.	03.01.2015 II	" "	" "		<b>41.06</b>	II 132
42.	17.04.2016 II	" "	" "	+0,82	<b>41.08</b>	II 131
43.	23.08.2016 II	7			<b>41.09</b>	II 131
44.	06.03.2015 III			+0,78	<b>41.55</b>	II 127
45.	17.08.2016 II	" "	" "	+0,68	<b>42.06</b>	II 122
46.	09.02.2015 III	"Bionica Swim"		+0,90	<b>42.33</b>	II 120
47.	15.06.2015 II	" "	" "	+0,43	<b>42.46</b>	II 119
48.	09.10.2016 II	" "	" "	+0,72	<b>42.60</b>	II 118
49.	18.09.2015 II	1		+0,79	<b>42.97</b>	II 115
50.	05.08.2015 III	"Bionica Swim"		+0,75	<b>43.43</b>	II 111
51.	26.01.2016 II	" "	" "	+0,83	<b>43.45</b>	II 111
52.	09.11.2016 III		-	+0,63	<b>43.60</b>	II 110
53.	19.06.2016 II	" "	" "	+0,79	<b>43.79</b>	II 108
54.	28.09.2016 II	" "	" "	+0,62	<b>44.27</b>	II 105
55.	12.11.2015 III	" "	" "	+0,83	<b>44.72</b>	II 102
56.	05.04.2016 III	" "	" "		<b>44.98</b>	II 100
57.	30.07.2015 III	"Bionica Swim"		+0,73	<b>45.17</b>	II 99
58.	18.09.2016 II	" "	" "	+0,54	<b>45.99</b>	III 93
59.	18.10.2016 III	"Bionica Swim"		+0,82	<b>46.44</b>	III 91
60.	26.05.2016 II	" "	" "		<b>46.94</b>	III 88
61.	09.08.2016 III	" "	" "		<b>47.00</b>	III 88
62.	02.06.2015 II	" "	" "	+0,95	<b>47.18</b>	III 87
63.	02.08.2015 III	"Bionica Swim"		+0,92	<b>49.13</b>	III 77
64.	27.11.2016 II	"MY CHAMPS"			<b>56.75</b>	50
DSQ	19.02.2015 I	5 "	" "			II

(12-13 )

1.	01.03.2013 II	" "	" "	-	+0,60	<b>27.85</b>	III 423
2.	12.04.2013 II		-		+0,76	<b>28.00</b>	III 416
3.	26.09.2013 II				+0,69	<b>28.12</b>	III 411
4.	15.02.2013 II	10 "	" "		+0,78	<b>28.50</b>	III 394
5.	09.02.2014 II	"MY CHAMPS"			+0,69	<b>29.36</b>	III 361
6.	04.08.2014 III	" "	" "		+0,82	<b>29.52</b>	III 355
7.	06.11.2013 II	" "	" "	-	+0,63	<b>30.34</b>	I 327
8.	06.05.2013 I	" "	" "			<b>30.69</b>	I 316
9.	28.05.2014 II		-		+0,70	<b>30.83</b>	I 311
10.	17.01.2013 I	" "	" SHUM TEAM		+0,65	<b>30.96</b>	I 308
11.	02.06.2014 III	" "	" "		+0,63	<b>32.15</b>	I 275

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics



42, , 50m , (12-13 )

					R.T.		
12.	24.05.2014 III	1	-	+0,47	<b>32.50</b>	I	266
13.	04.01.2013 I	" "	-	+0,99	<b>32.53</b>	I	265
14.	06.09.2014 II	" "	-	+0,63	<b>32.54</b>	I	265
	23.01.2013 III	" "	-		<b>32.54</b>	I	265
16.	06.11.2014 III	-	-	+0,77	<b>32.55</b>	I	265
17.	05.03.2013 I	" "	-	+0,72	<b>32.61</b>	I	263
18.	15.04.2014 III	" "	-	+0,71	<b>32.70</b>	I	261
19.	25.02.2013 I		-	+0,74	<b>32.76</b>	I	260
20.	25.05.2013 III	10 "	"	+0,63	<b>32.79</b>	I	259
21.	15.09.2014 I	-	-	+0,53	<b>33.50</b>	I	243
22.	01.12.2013 I	"MY CHAMPS"	-	+0,72	<b>33.91</b>	I	234
23.	01.07.2014 I	5 "	"	+0,70	<b>34.47</b>	I	223
24.	16.12.2013 I	« »	-	+0,65	<b>34.51</b>	I	222
25.	24.03.2014 I	" "	"	+0,69	<b>35.63</b>	I	202
26.	29.10.2014 II		-	+0,72	<b>37.84</b>	II	168
27.	17.11.2013 II	" "	-	+0,85	<b>37.89</b>	II	168
28.	20.09.2014 II	« »	-	+0,81	<b>38.72</b>	II	157
29.	25.08.2014 II	" "	-	+0,84	<b>39.75</b>	II	145
30.	31.03.2014 II	1	-	+0,72	<b>41.33</b>	II	129
31.	06.11.2014 III	"Bionica Swim"	-	+0,85	<b>41.42</b>	II	128

